PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Varadarajan Sridhar	06/22/2008
Srividya Gopalan	06/22/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SATYAM COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED OF MAYFAIR CENTRE	
Street Address:	S.P. Road	
City:	Secunderabad	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	500003	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12199658

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 3444000

Email: elwright@venable.com
Correspondent Name: Catherine M. Voorhees
Address Line 1: 575 7th Street, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Catherine M. Voorhees

Total Attachments: 2

source=ASSIGN261973#page1.tif source=ASSIGN261973#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 021457 FRAME: 0886

500633700

00 07% F

REEL: 021457 FRAME: 0887

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS <u>SRIDHAR VARADARAJAN</u>	AND SRIVIDYA GOPALAN
hereinafter (collectively) referred to as the assignor, has SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR EFFICIENT DE	LIVERY IN A MULTI-SOURCE, MULTI
said application to be filed in the United States Patent	executed concurrently with the execution of this instrument;
	ooperation Treaty on, and given s of America having been designated.
AND WHEREAS SATYAM COMPUTER	SERVICES LIMITED OF MAYFAIR
CENTRE, S P ROA	D, SECUNDERABAD - 500003
	acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said thereof, and in and to said invention and any patents which as and prolongations thereof;
assignor hereby assigns, sells and transfers to said assignand exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invocationations thereof, and in any patents which may prolongations thereof; said assignee, and said assignee' the said invention and said application, including any of may be granted therefor, including any renewals, reise privileges and advantages in anywise arising form or apsuch patents when granted, including any renewals, reise	ssignor, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said gnee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, the entire ention and to said application, including any divisions and be granted therefor, including any renewals, reissues and s successors and assigns, to have, hold, exercise and enjoy divisions and continuations thereof, and any patents which sues and prolongations thereof, with all the rights, powers, pertaining thereto, for and during the term or terms of any sues and prolongations thereof, for use and benefit of said as ample and beneficial a manner as the said assignor might ment had not been made.
	m, upon the request of said assignee, or said assignee's or to the asserting of said patents, including any renewals,
AND said assignor authorizes and requests the Patent on said application, and on any divisions and consuccessors and assigns, in accordance herewith.	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue Letters tinuations thereof, to said assignee, and said assignee's
EXECUTED, this 22nd day of June	,2008
ASSIGNOR:	WITNESS:
Signature: VSI IICA Name : SRIDHAR VARADARAJAN	Signature: Sidhar
Name: SRIDHAR VARADARAJAN Address: #4/84,842 MAIN	Address: 1379-E-BLOCK, AECS LAYOUT
3rd BLOCK JAYANAGAR	KUNDALAHALLI, BANGALORE INDIA, 560037
EAST BANGALORE · 560011	WITNESS:
INDIA	Signature: MIT THAWANI
	Address: FLAT NO 505, MADHUBAN APTS, HOSUR RD, ADUGODI,
	BANGALDRE 560030 INDIA PATENT

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

Title:

EXECUTED, this 22nd day of June	,2008
ASSIGNOR: Signature: Snividya Sopalan Name: Skividya Gopalan Name: Skividya Gopalan Address: H37, SARASWAONI NAMAR VIIAYA NAMAR ENTN, BANGAWIE -56 0040 INDIA	Signature: Signature: Signature: Name: G. S. R. T. D. H. A. Address: 1379. E-BLOCK, AECS LAYOUT KUNDALA HALLI, BANGALORE INDIA, 560037 WITNESS: Signature: Name: AMIT THAWAMI Address: FLAT NO 505 MADHUKAN APIS. HOSUR RO, ABUGODI, BANGALORE 560050, MOIA
EXECUTED, thisday of	,2008
ASSIGNOR:	WITNESS:
Signature:Name : Address :	Signature:Name : Address: WITNESS: Signature:Name : Address :
EXECUTED, thisday of	,2008
ASSIGNOR:	WITNESS:
Signature:Name : Address :	Signature: Name : Address : WITNESS: Signature:
	Name : Address :

Page 2 of 3

PATENT REEL: 021457 FRAME: 0888